
GIRLS JV HOST

TEAM DINNER FAMILY

Tuesday, April 5 Wednesday 4/6/2016 @Northville HS Collins

Friday, April 8 Saturday 4/9/2016 Midland HS Racine

Wednesday, April 13 Thursday 4/14/2016

vs. Walled Lake Central HS

'@Walled Lake Western HS

Monday 4/18/2016 Salem HS

Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday 4/20/2016 Walled Lake Northern HS Schanen

Thursday, April 21 Friday 4/22/2016 Midland HS

Wednesday 4/27/2016 @Waterford Kettering HS

Thursday, April 28 Friday 4/29/2016 South Lyon HS Zunich

Saturday 4/30/2016 @Dewitt HS

Monday 5/2/2016 Brighton HS

Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday 5/4/2016 Grand Blanc HS Sloat

Thursday, May 5 Friday 5/6/2016 @Notre Dame Prep

Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday 5/11/2016 @Hartland HS Kadwell

Thursday, May 12 Friday 5/13/2016 @Dexter HS Jolicoeur

Monday 5/16/2016 OPEN DATE ‐ site TBD

Thursday, May 19 Friday 5/20/2016 @Canton HS

GAME


